

ARBTN 15/2026
M/s Cholamandalam Investment & Finance Company Ltd. v. Priti
Chauhan

28.01.2026

Fresh petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present. Sh. Sumit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for Petitioner.

Put up for consideration on 29.01.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/28.01.2026