

21 ARBTN 15/26

m/s cholamandalam investment and finance co. ltd Vs. Priti Chauhan

29.01.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for the petitioner through VC.

List the matter for consideration on territorial jurisdiction on
02.02.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/29.01.2026